
Halston Street Parish Notices 

18/19 December 2021 

 

Christmas Schedule 2021 

 

20 – 25th of December  

Monday 20 December – 10 am – Morning Mass (Miraculous Medal Devotions) 

Tuesday 21 December – 10 am – Morning Mass (St Anthony Novena)  

Wednesday 22 December – 10am – Morning Mass  

Thursday 23 December – 10am – Morning Mass  

Friday 24 December – 10 am – Morning Mass 

Confession available before or after any of the morning Masses.  

 

Friday 24th December – 5pm – Christmas Family Mass (Soloist: Michelle Donnelly) 

Bambinelli Blessing - Please bring the baby Jesus from your crib (or the whole crib if it’s in one piece) to be blessed 

at the Mass. 

Friday 24th December – 7pm – Christmas Vigil Mass (Soloist: Michelle Donnelly) 

Saturday 25th December – 12pm – Christmas Day Mass 

 

26th December to 01 January 

Sunday 26th December – 12pm – St Stephen’s Day Mass 

Monday 27th December – 10am – St John. Apostle, Evangelist (Feast & Public Holiday) 

Tuesday 28th December – 10am – The Holy Innocents (Feast & Public Holiday) 

Wednesday 29th December – 10 am – Morning Mass 

Thursday 30th December – 10am – Morning Mass 

Friday 31st December – 10am – Morning Mass 

Sat 01st January – 6pm – Vigil Mass 

Sunday 02nd January – 12pm – Sunday Mass 

 



Halston Street Parish Notices 

Weekend Mass Intentions  

Saturday 18th December 2021, 6pm Mass 
Michael Carey RIP  

Noel Fitzsimons RIP (BR) 

Wayne Fitzsimons RIP (A) 

Billy, Paul and Tony Dillon RIP (A) 

James Kidd RIP (A) 

Peter Kidd RIP (A) 

Lizzie White RIP (A) 

Bridie Shiels RIP (A) 

Noleen O’Rourke RIP(BR) 

Mark Roche RIP (A) 

Biddy Hendrick RIP (A) 

Pat Cullen RIP (A) 

Paddy Reilly RIP 

Quinlan Family  

Olga Nunes do Nascimento Feitosa 

Mark Dwyer RIP (25A) 

 

Sunday 19th December 2021, 12pm  
 

Peter Kidd RIP (30A) 

Foy Family RIP 

Casey Family RIP 

Gleeson Family RIP 

Patsy Ellis RIP 

Christy and Lily Farren RIP (A) 

Michael Taaffe, William and Lilly O'Reilly, Molly and Josie Branigan and family, Sarah and Frankie Taaffe and family  

Friel Family 

Catherine Lynam and Family 


